



\$~103

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CONT.CAS(C) 1344/2024 & CM APPL. 48973/2024**

SHRI HARI SINGHPetitioner

Through: **Ms. Shreya Bhardwaj, Adv.**

versus

SHRI RAJ KUMARRespondent

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

% **18.10.2024**

The Hon'ble Judge is not available in the post lunch session.

Re-notify on 04.11.2024 in the Supplementary List.

(By ORDER)

COURT MASTER

OCTOBER 18, 2024

sp